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Name, T*itle, and Princip&l Place of Issue.

RfrflTftfrvrrl nnd T?iitlanrl Bank ."....
Shrewsbury and Welsli Pool Bank

TMinr^virv TCnnk
Tiverton and. Devonshire Bank •••
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, \

Tring Bank and Chesham Bank
Towc/ister Old Bank . t
Town and County of Poole Bank and )

Rin^woodand Pdole Bank j

Uxbrid^e Old Bank

AVallinfford Bank .« •• ...«..«•

1Wellintrton Somerset Bank •
West Riding Bank, Wakefidd, and^

Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Winchester and Hampshire Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester )

"Rnnlr (

Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby- 1

Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank

Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- \
bury Old Bank j

Walsall Old Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank

Trinw

Wakefield

Whitby

Weymouth

Wirksworth

Wolverhampton ...

Walsall
Wolverhampton ...

Great Yarmouth...
York

Eaton, Ca'yley, and Co
Beck, Downward, and Co

H. and R. Badcock
Gill and Rundle

Dunsford and Co

Yorke and Eland

•Butcher and Son
Perftival and Co. ..

G. W. Ledgard and Sons.. ..

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co

Hedges, Wells, and Co
If. Greenway and Co. ....
Fox, Brothers, and Co

Lcatham, Tew and Co . ..

Simpson, Chapman, and Co
Bulpett and Co. ;
Wickham and Co

Arkwright and Co

P. and W. Hancock
Goodricke and Holyoake
Farley, Lavender, and Co

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

Farley, Turner, and Co. ...
Charles Forster and Sons
R. and W. F. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co.
Sixrnnn fJlmifrli find On. - - ...

Average
Amount.

£.
271Y5
21985

22453
10529
6868

10732

11438

13644
9730

10392

8583
14820

8336
23807
4053

44889

14190
20718
5340

13979

35154

38865
7594

10416
7874

64071

9645
575

11214

36485

10599
43886

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bradford Commerciul Bankinf Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

Cumberland Union Bankin^ Company
Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company.*.....

Coventry ,,..,,•.««.,.»•»,,.

£.
11377
9323

50046
9695

32420
20428

52597

9590
34008
9172

25099

Amount


