Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Stamford and Rutland Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Stamford Shrewsbury	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Beck, Downward, and Co	£. 27175 21935
Taunton Bank  Tavistock Bank  Thornbury Bank  Tiverton and Devonshire Bank	Taunton	H. and R. Badcock Gill and Rundle Rolph and Co. Dunsford and Co.	22453 10529 6868 10732
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,	Thrapston	Yorke and Eland	11438
Northamptonshire	Tring Towcester	Butcher and Son	13644 9730
Town and County of Poole Bank and Ringwood and Poole Bank	Poole	G. W. Ledgard and Sons	10392
Union Bank, Cornwall	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co	858 <b>3</b> 14820
Wallingford Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington	Hedges, Wells, and Co K. Greenway and Co Fox, Brothers, and Co	8336 23807 4053
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank	Wakefield	Leatham, Tew, and Co	44889
Whitby Old Bank	Whitby Winchester Winchester	Simpson, Chapman, and Co  Bulpett and Co  Wickham and Co	14190 20718 5340
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank	Weymouth	Eliot and Pearce	13979
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	35154
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank	Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton Worcester	Gurneys and Co	38865 7594 10416 7874
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	64071
Worcestershire Bank	Kidderminster Walsall Wolverhampton	Farley, Turner, and Co	9645 575 11214
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmoutli	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co	36485
Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Great Yarmouth York	Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co. Swann, Clough, and Co	10599 43886

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Barnsley	50046 9695 32420 20428	
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Cumberland Union Banking Company Cheltenham and Gloucestershire Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company	Workington	9172	